ETL Industries, Inc.
Fiber Optic Link
FIBER OPTIC CABLE SPECS
1      1
Indoor Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies - Plenum Rated (OFNP)
MD-061 2024-11-19
Pre-terminated 2 Indoor Fiber Cable
RLH Indoor pre-terminated fiber patch cord cable assemblies are

Compliance: GR-20-CORE, GR-409-CORE, EIA/TIA 568,
ICEA S-104-696, RoHS, REACH
Ordering Information* - 2 Fiber Cable Assemblies
Fibers Connectors Mode Rating Part Number
6 ST Singlemode OFNP RLH-06IPSM2-STST-B18-F-1
6 SC Singlemode OFNP RLH-06IPSM2-SCSC-B18-F-1
6 LC Singlemode OFNP RLH-06IPSM2-LCLC-B18-F-1
6 ST Multimode (OM1) OFNP RLH-06IPMM2-STST-B18-F-1
6 SC Multimode (OM1) OFNP RLH-06IPMM2-SCSC-B18-F-1
6 LC Multimode (OM1) OFNP RLH-06IPMM2-LCLC-B18-F-1
6 SC Multimode (OM3) OFNP RLH-06IPMX2-SCSC-B18-F-1
6 LC Multimode (OM3) OFNP RLH-06IPMX2-LCLC-B18-F-1
6 SC Multimode (OM4) OFNP RLH-06IPMC2-SCSC-B18-F-1
6 LC Multimode (OM4) OFNP RLH-06IPMC2-LCLC-B18-F-1
Ordering Information* - 12 Fiber Cable Assemblies
Fibers Connectors Mode Rating Part Number
12 ST Singlemode OFNP RLH-12IPSM2-STST-B36-F-1
12 SC Singlemode OFNP RLH-12IPSM2-SCSC-B36-F-1
12 LC Singlemode OFNP RLH-12IPSM2-LCLC-B36-F-1
12 ST Multimode (OM1) OFNP RLH-12IPMM2-STST-B36-F-1
12 SC Multimode (OM1) OFNP RLH-12IPMM2-SCSC-B36-F-1
12 LC Multimode (OM1) OFNP RLH-12IPMM2-LCLC-B36-F-1
12 SC Multimode (OM3) OFNP RLH-12IPMX2-SCSC-B36-F-1
12 LC Multimode (OM3) OFNP RLH-12IPMX2-LCLC-B36-F-1
12 SC Multimode (OM4) OFNP RLH-12IPMC2-SCSC-B36-F-1
12 LC Multimode (OM4) OFNP RLH-12IPMC2-LCLC-B36-F-1
ETL Industries, Inc.
Fiber Optic Link
FIBER OPTIC CABLE SPECS
1      3